Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.
Pressure Tech Ltd support with product selection recommendations only - it is the users responsibility to ensure the product is suitable for their specific application requirements.
PAGE:
06
12
23
LW351 & CV414-SC Datasheet
PRESSURE REGULATOR & CYLINDER VALVE FOR

W  www.pressure-tech.com
DESIGNED, MANUFACTURED AND BUILT IN THE UK
ORDERING INFORMATION: LW351
To build a part number, simply combine the characters identified below in sequence:
4 OF 5
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Note: Ancillary equipment also available
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Service Kit SRK-LW351-06-A-01-V-K... LW351 service kit.
TRADEMARKS:  Inconel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International * Where applicable
** Other connections/materials may be available - contact the office
CV VALUE
06 – 0.06
PORT CONNECTION SIZES/TYPES**
X – No port
B – Inlet with 1/4” BSPP
D – Inlet with 1/4” NPT
L – Inlet with 1/4” SAE
A – Inlet with 1/8” BSPP
C – Inlet with 1/8” NPT
E – Inlet with 3/8” 24 UNF (Burst Disc)
K – Inlet with M8x1 (Transducer Port)
P – Inlet with M10 x 1 (Transducer Port)
N – Inlet with M11 x 0.75 (Burst Disc)
F – Outlet with 1/8” BSPP
H – Outlet with 1/8” NPT
G – Outlet with 1/4” BSPP
J – Outlet with 1/4” NPT
M – Outlet with 1/4” SAE
S – Outlet Solenoid Valve
T – Outlet with M8x1
MODIFICATIONS*
Contact the office for further information.
MODEL/SE RIES
LW351 – Pressure Regulator
INLET CONNECTION** (BASE OF REGULATOR)
01C – 5/8”-18 UNF Cylinder (Male)
02C – M18 x 1.5 Cylinder (Male)
02B – 1/4” BSPP (Female)
02N – 1/4” NPT (Female)
VCA – Valve Connection Adapter (Female Thread) -
 CV414-SC required (sold separately)
VCM - Valve Connection Adapter (Male Thread) -
  CV414-SC required (sold separately)
X – No Inlet Connection
SEAT MATERIAL**
D – Devlon X100
CONTROL PRESSURE
01 – Up to 1 bar (14.5 psi)
02 – Up to 2 bar (29 psi)
03 – Up to 3 bar (45 psi)
O-RING MATERIAL**
E – EPDM
V – FKM/FPM
LW351 06 VCA XXXA A A A X XV01 D
PORTS
1. See page 3 for position of ports 1 to 4.
2. DJDJ configuration available on short
 lead time.
1 2 3 4
Important: If supplied with an integrated
Manual Isolation Valve or Solenoid Valve on the
downstream of the regulator, please ensure a
suitably sized pressure relief valve has been fitted
to the additional downstream port of the LW351.
TURN FOR
CV41
4 O
RDER
INFO

DESIGNED, MANUFACTURED AND BUILT IN THE UK
5 OF 5
ORDERING INFORMATION: CV414
To build a Pressure Tech part number, simply combine the characters identified below in sequence:
TYPE
SC – Self-Closing
BURST DISC (SPECIFICATIONS BELOW)
NBD – No Burst Disc Port
BDE – Burst Disc Port with 3/8”-24 UNF Thread
BDN – Burst Disc Port with M11 x 0.75 Thread
BD0 – Burst Disc with M11 x 0.75 Thread
BD1 – Burst Disc with M11 x 0.75 Thread
BD2 – Burst Disc with M11 x 0.75 Thread
BD3 – Burst Disc with M11 x 0.75 Thread
BD4 – Burst Disc with 3/8”-24 UNF Thread
MODEL/SE RIES
CV414 – Cylinder Valve
CYLINDER CONNECTION
01C – 5/8”-18 UNF Cylinder (Male)
02C – M18 x 1.5 Cylinder (Male)
BODY MATERIAL
S – ASTM A479 316/316L Stainless Steel
REF. THREAD CYLINDER RATED PRESSURE MAX. MIN.
Burst Discs
BD0* M11 x 0.75 300 bar (4,350 psi) 450 bar (6,525 psi) 427 bar (6,195 psi)
BD1* M11 x 0.75 310 bar (4,500 psi) 517 bar (7,500 psi) 491 bar (7,120 psi)
BD2* M11 x 0.75 350 bar (5,075 psi) 525 bar (7,615 psi) 498 bar (7,225 psi)
BD3* M11 x 0.75 414 bar (6,000 psi) 621 bar (9,005 psi) 590 bar (8,555 psi)
BD4 3/8”-24 UNF 310 bar (4,500 psi) 517 bar (7,500 psi) 491 bar (7,120 psi)
Burst discs are also available to order separately, as spares - please contact the office to enquire or order:
Note 1: Burst disc selection is the users’ responsibility and the information displayed is for guidance only.
Note 2: The maximum and minimum pressures shown above represent bursting pressures at 20°C.
BURST DISC SPECIFICATIONS
SEAT MATERIAL**
K – PCTFE
P – PEEK™
TPED CERTIFICATION
NT2 – No TPED Certification
T2 – TPED Certification
      (Up to 350 bar (5,075 psi) only)
CV414 S 02C NBDSC K T2
CV414-SC-S-X-XXX-NBD-X Valve supplied with no burst disc port.
CV414-SC-S-X-XXX-BDE-X      Valve supplied with burst disc port,